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FIBER OPTIC CABLES
Delivering Fast Data with Light Transmission

PDE Technology Corp unveils the new OM3 Patch Cable with 10 Gbps bandwidth as the pre-
mier cable in the fiber optic cables family. This unprecedented fiber optic cables breaks the 
barrier of data bottleneck in the modern technology of rising demand for faster, more reliable 
and manageable production workflow. OM3 patch cable known for its aqua tone jacket to 
distinguish among the fiber optic cables is offered by PDE Technology Corp with LC to LC, LC 
to SC, and SC to SC connectors. Along with variety of connection options, PDE’s OM3 patch 
cables are available as duplex/multimode with 50 micron core and 125 micron cladding con-
figurations.

In addition to wide assortment of fiber optic cables from PDE Technology Corp, there are net-
work cable customizations available to fit your budget and network infrastructure demands. 
PDE offers variety of cable lengths, visit http://www.pdetechnology.com/fo.htm. Also, in the 
family of fiber optic cables, you can choose from variety of connectors: LC to LC, LC to ST, LC 
to SC, SC to SC, SC to ST, MTRJ to MTRJ, MTRJ to ST, and MTRJ to SC. Network cables from 
PDE Technology Corp are RoHS compliant to deliver quality products to the customers with 
competitive pricing in the network storage solutions industry.

PDE TECHNOLOGY CORP and MISSION

PDE Technology Corp is a certified OEM manufacturer offering data storage solutions and du-
plication storage solutions for Blu-ray burner, DVD burner, and CD burner. PDE strives to fulfill 
customers’ demand with efficient logistics along with product development team dedicated to 
creating quality products with ingenuity and longevity. In the fast growing world of technol-
ogy, PDE offers products for many industries, visit us online at http://www.pdetechnology.com 
to see all the services and products available.
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